
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  V80P U15 Mixte 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 54 37 8

15

3
8
14

4
10
15

6
12

7
13

Auszeit

7:6
12:16

Ende
15:33 B  RSRW U15 mixte 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
37 24 1 17

25

╳

8
17
25

1
10
21

3
13
23

7
17
24

Auszeit

1:6

Scolaires Mixte Division 3
gemischt

A  V80 Pétange 1 vs. RSR Walfer 2 B
Spiel 22 02.03.2024 14:00 Uhr

Hall Sportif Bissen (Terrain Central)
7795 Bissen
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A  V80P U15 Mixte 1 5/8

8 Sita Cavallini, Cloé X
11 Zuidberg, Lena X
37 Rezic, Korina X
39 Domingues, Angela
54 Lunca, Sabrina X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Chantre Leite, Nilton …

C

B  RSRW U15 mixte 2 8/8
1 Virkkunen, Elsa X
3 Wagener, Elias
5 Sroll, Laura

10 Ivanovic, Nikolina
17 Mbella Mbella, Elsa X
24 Mbella Mbella, Stella X
26 Sagot, Raphaël
37 Ahmadova, Shafiga X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Sagot, Gildas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

1:0

Ergebnisse
A  V80P U15 Mixte

1

RSRW U15 mixte 2
B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 15 1 93 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 15 93 25 1 0 1
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:33 Dauer: 1:33

Sieger: RSR Walfer 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 xx, xx 1
2 xx, xx 2

Schr. xx, xx
Assist. xx, xx
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